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VDOT District Transportation Alternatives Contacts 

Bristol District 
 

John Dew, District Program Manager 
John.Dew@VDOT.Virginia.gov  

(276) 696-3485 
 

Roger Musser, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Roger.Musser@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(276) 696-3260 

Culpeper District 
 

John Price, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
John.Price@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(540) 718-3354 

Gregg Allen, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Gregg.Allen@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(434) 426-5575 

Fredericksburg District 
 

Ana Kapitan, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Ana.Kapitan@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(540) 899-4292 

Byrd Holloway, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Curtis.Holloway@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(540) 374-3367 

Jessica Graves, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Jessica.Graves@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(540) 899-4267 

Hampton Roads District 
 

Coastal Region: Cities of Portsmouth and Virginia Beach 
Town of Chincoteague, City of Emporia 

Bridjette Parker, Program Manager/Local Liaison 
Bridjette.Parker@VDOT.Virginia.gov  

(757) 956-3101 
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Marci Thompson, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Marci.Thompson@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(757) 328-0116 

Melanie Conboy, Project Coordinator – Urban Program 
Melanie.Conboy@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(757) 956-3348 

Peninsula Region: Cities of Williamsburg, Newport News and Poquoson 

Chessica Villaflores, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Chessica.Villaflores@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(252) 258-1968 

Southside Region: Cities of Norfolk and Hampton 
Town of Smithfield 

Bryant Porter, PMP, Program Manager/Local Liaison 
Bryant.Porter@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(757) 956-3092 

Derrick Williams, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Derrick.Williams@VDOT.Virginia.gov  

(757) 956-3097 

Westside Region: Cities of Suffolk, Chesapeake and Franklin 

Wanda Moore, Program Manager/Local Liaison  
Wanda.Moore@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(804) 502-6217 

John Alcaide, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
John.Alcaide@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(757) 956-3098 

Marcus Young, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Marcus.Young@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

 
Counties and towns not listed above: Greenville, Accomack, Northampton, Sussex, 

Southampton, Isle of Wight and James City County 

Bryant Porter, PMP, Program Manager/Local Liaison 
Bryant.Porter@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(757) 956-3092 

Candra Jordan, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Candra.Jordan@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(757) 956-3079 

Lynchburg District 
 

Jay Brown, District Program Manager 
Jay.Brown@VDOT.Virginia.gov   

(434) 942-0278 

Matt Lipscomb, LAP Manager 
Matthew.Lipscomb@VDOT.Virginia.gov 
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(434) 856-8251 
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John Neblett, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
John.Neblett@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(434) 841-4377 

 
Northern Virginia District 

 
Arlington and Alexandria Counties; City of Falls Church  

And Fairfax County Multimodal 

Andrew Beacher, Preliminary Engineering 
Andrew.Beacher@VDOT.Virginia.gov  

(571) 732-6740 
 

Robert Strevell, Preliminary Engineering 
Robert.Strevell@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

 
Fairfax County 

Minwoo Ha, Preliminary Engineering 
Minwoo.Ha@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(703) 965-0318 

Carol Sinclair, Preliminary Engineering 
Carol.Sinclair@VDOT.Virginia.gov  

(571) 455-3829 

Loudoun County 

Kimberly McCool, Preliminary Engineering 
kimberly.Mccool@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(703) 259-3220 

Deepa Thandaveswara, Preliminary Engineering 
Deepa.Thandaveswara@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(703) 259-3354 

Ashley Hogan, Preliminary Engineering 
Ashley.Hogan@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

Prince William County 

Angel Tao, Preliminary Engineering 
Angel.Tao@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(703) 259-2377 

Kobina Gaituah, Preliminary Engineering 
Kobina.Gaituah@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

Crystal Yelverton, Preliminary Engineering 
Crystal.Yelverton@VDOT.Virginia.gov 
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Richmond District 
 

Melinda Baicy, Local Projects Manager 
Melinda.Baicy@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(804) 609-5390 

Amy Ettinger, TA Program Manager  
 Amy.Ettinger@VDOT.Virginia.gov  

(804) 904-2153 

 
Salem District 

 
Cheryl Becker, Program Manager/Local Liaison 

Cheryl.Becker@VDOT.Virginia.gov 
(540) 492-2531 

Adam Czesnowski, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
 Adam.Czesnowski@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(540) 541-1216 

David Thompson, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
David.Thompson@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(540) 795-9408 

Jessie Nester, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Jessie.Nester@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(540) 613-4115 

Staunton District 
 

Kim Cameron, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Kim.Cameron@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(540) 332-7886 

Jamison Strasser, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Jamison.Strasser@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(540) 332-7389 

Michael Fulcher, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Michael.Fulcher@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(540) 332-2243 

Jeff Lineberry, Project Coordinator/Local Liaison 
Jeff.Lineberry@VDOT.Virginia.gov 

(540) 332-2265 
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